

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10844/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2007 in CS No. 1/2007 in
SN No. 3/1998 of The SPL.COURT (TRIAL OF OFFENCES RELATING TO)

ANDHRA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK N.V.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10845 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Kapadia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ashwin Pandya, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.T. Ghone, Adv.
 Mr. S.K. Nigam, Adv.
 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matters be placed before the appropriate Bench on 9.7.2007.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master