

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA...../2007 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2946 OF 2007

ANDHRA BANK Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ABN AMRO BANK N.V.&amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(For recalling the Court's order dated 10.7.2007 and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO...../ 2007 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2947 OF 2007

(For recalling the Court's order dated 10.7.2007 and office report)

Date: 03/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rohit Kapadia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashwin L. Kapadia, Adv.

Mr. RN Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nigam, Adv.

Mr. S.T. Ghod, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

for Custodian: Mr.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Karun Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 8/8/2007 in Chambers at 1.45 p.m.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master